1MINI BATH REACTOR
DEALER :
OPERATING MANUAL
MBR001
MINI BATH REACTOR
A A
B B
C C

•	 These windows will pop-up and blink if the probes are open or faulty (for either the flask or oil
bath or both).
•	 Connect the probe to continue the process.
•	 If an error window appears on the home screen or during the process, it will automatically
     disappear after one minute, and the process will continue.
46MINI BATH REACTOR
SAFETY ALERT
•	 Whenever the oil bath plate temperature goes beyond 3000C in process and out of the process,
contactor will cut off the power supply.
•	 It helps to prevent the overheating.
•	 User needs to swtich off the unit directly, when SSR FAILURE ALERT shown on the screen.
47MINI BATH REACTOR
6. ACCESSORIES
6.1 Centrifugal Stirrer Rotor Shaft :
Part Number Length (mm) Shaft Dia (mm) Rotor Dia (mm)
BLA0STRCFG8500PTFE 300 8 50
A A
B B
C C
D D

3
2
2
1
1
6.2 Reactor Accessories :
A A
B B
2
2
1
1
Part Number Capacity
(mL)
Side Nozzel Center Nozzel
BLARMLRFLSK250MLV3 250 19/22 24/29
BLARMLRFLSK500MLV3 500 19/22 24/29
BLARMLRFLSK1000LV3 1000 19/22 24/29
Reactor Vessel Single Jacketed (Precise Series)
48MINI BATH REACTOR
Condensers
Part Number Size HT
Area
Connection
nozzle size
BLARCNDV10D050L260
DN50
LEN260
0.03 19/22
Feeding Funnel
Part Number Volume
Capacity (mL)
Male
Nozzle
Female
Nozzle
BLARDOF00250ML1922 250 19/22 19/22
AREA (SQ. FT.)
FINISH:PRODUCT CODE:
QUANTITY:
16-01-2024

5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Receiver Vessel
Part Number Volume
Capacity (mL)
Connection
Nozzle Size
BLARREFBTV0500MLV2 500 mL 19/22
AREA (SQ. FT.)
FINISH:PRODUCT CODE:
QUANTITY:
16-01-2024

7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Temperature Probe
Part Number Dia (mm) Length (mm)
BLATEMPROBE200H08D 8 200
BLATEMPROBE300H08D 8 300
BLATEMPROBE400H08D 8 400
AREA (SQ. FT.)
FINISH:PRODUCT CODE:
QUANTITY:
16-01-2024